Masonry Fixings
Product
List
AEROFAST AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
ABN 23 068 361 455
ALL CORRESPONDENCE TO:  PO Box 2225, Logan City DC Qld 4114
Website: www.aerofast.com.au
Brisbane  – 8 Booran Drive, Woodridge Qld 4114

12 x 150 12 12 19 25 53TRDAC12150
E&OE
                                                      MASONRY ANCHORS
ANCHOR
SIZE MM
DRILL
SIZE MM
MAX GRIP
MM
GALV  PRODUCT
CODE
ZINC  PRODUCT
CODE
5 x 50 5 25 53BTG550 53BT550
6.5 x 30 6.5 5 53BTG6530 53BT6530
6.5 x 50 6.5 25 53BTG6550 53BT6550
6.5 x 75 6.5 50 53BTG6575 53BT6575
6.5 x 100 6.5 75 53BTG65100 53BT65100
8 x 50 8 15 53BTG850 53BT850
8 x 60 8 25 53BTG860 53BT860
8 x 75 8 40 53BTG875 53BT875
8 x 100 8 65 53BTG8100 53BT8100
10 x 60 10 20 53BTG1060 53BT1060
10 x 75 10 35 53BTG1075 53BT1075
10 x 100 10 60 53BTG10100 53BT10100
10 x 120 10 80 53BTG10120 53BT10120
12 x 75 12 25 53BTG1275 53BT1275
12 x 100 12 50 53BTG12100 53BT12100
12 x 150 12 100 53BTG12150 53BT12150
16 x 100 16 35 53BTG16100 53BT16100
16 x 150 16 85 53BTG16150 53BT16150
  BLUE-TIP SCREW-BOLT CSK
ANCHOR
SIZE MM
DRILL
SIZE MM
MAX
GRIP MM
AF HEX
DRIVE
BOX
QTY
ZINC  PRODUCT
CODE
6.5 x 50 6.5 25 5 100 53BTCSK06550
6.5 x 75 6.5 50 5 50 53BTCSK06575
8 x 50 8 15 6 50 53BTCSK08050
8 x 75 8 40 6 50 53BTCSK08075
8 x 100 8 65 6 50 53BTCSK08100
10 x 60 10 20 8 50 53BTCSK10060
10 x 75 10 35 8 50 53BTCSK10075
10 x 100 10 60 8 50 53BTCSK10100
12 x 75 12 25 10 50 53BTCSK12075
12 x 100 12 50 10 50 53BTCSK12100
12 x 150 12 100 10 25 53BTCSK12150
RETURN
TO INDEX